Results

Stokbroekhoeve Grand Prix Bosserheide

Competition 16 - Grand Prix CSI2*

Table A with Jump off 1.45m

Sunday 12th July 2015
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€

€ 6125.00

€ 4900.00

€ 3675.00

€ 2450.00

€ 1715.00

€ 1347.50

€ 980.00

€ 735.00

€735.00

€612.50

€ 612.50

€612.50

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

€ 250.00

Hnr

30
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109

245
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101
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280
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15

249
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403

400

243

89

167

322

Horse - Breed

sex \ colour \ born \ age \ sire x siredam \ FEI-ID

Aysatti - KWPN

Gelding \ Black \ 2005 \ 10y \ No Limit x Creool \

102VR25
Chaneleur

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Michael x No Limit \

104BM8 1
Kanonja - OLDBG

Mare \ Dark Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Kannan x

Baloubet Du Rouet \ 103D040
Ti Amo - SBS

Mare \ Grey \ 2003 \ 12y \ President x Kannan \

1020569
Zamora - NRPS

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Quasimodo Z x Ramiro \

103ALO1
Chacco’s Goldy - OLDBG

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Chacco - Blue x

Landgold \ 103ZR52
Alex - KWPN

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Calvados x Zeus

\ 103FD83
Gipsy Boy - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Nonstop x Lys De

Darmen \ 103IU37

VDL Groep Sabech D’'ha - SF
Stallion \ Bay (Bai) \ 2006 \ 9y \ Qredo De
Paulstra*Hn x Talent Platiere*Hn \ 103SU89

Belle Rock - ISH

Mare \ Bay \ 2002\ 13y \ Limmerick x Laughton's

Flight \ 102ZX82
Zazou - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Germus R x Zeus \

103IF28
Alban - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2005 \ 10y \ Cavalier x Voltaire \

103KF58
Vittorio - HOLST

Stallion \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Calippo x Martel \

102M058
Apart - KWPN

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Larino x

Burggraaf \ 1031V19
Bordeaux - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ Heartbreaker x

Ahorn \ 104BT30

Hot Shot Van De Hoendrikshoeve -

BWP

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Winningmood Van De
Arenberg x Heartbreaker \ 103WC82

Quinoa Des Riollets - SF

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Calvaro x Fort

Grandchamp \ 102ZM75
Balougraf Esc - HOLST

Stallion \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x

Landgraf \ 104CNOO
Ulena - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2001 \ 14y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x

Indoctro \ NED42585
Cum Laude - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Van Gogh x Gran Corrado \

104GZ37

Zomerfee Van De Broekkant - KWPN
Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Oklund x Concorde \

103AT69
Suarez - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Berlin x Jorn \ 104LJ69

Cashmoaker - SA

Stallion \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ Calido | x Lafitte \

103WZ03

(FEl art. 238.1.2)

Rider

owner

Mathijs van Asten
A.B.Rohirrim

Marc Bettinger
Ecurie Francois Mathy

Emma Augier De Moussac
E.A.M. Sporthorses

Guido Hornesch
Elke Van Oudenhove

Noélle van der Velde
N.H.A.M. Van Der Velde

Karina Aziz
Iron Horse Farm

Piergiorgio Bucci
Peter Fehlbaum & Stal Bucci

Vincent Elbers
Jos Lansink Horses / Kurt Declerq

Lisa Nooren

Nooren Henk Handelsstal Sprl/Stoeterij

Duyselshof
Philip Carey

Oakland Ventures

Teddy van de Rijt
M.Van De Rijt

Pieter Keunen
Grayton Farms

Tim van de Oetelaar
Stal Hendrix

Caroline Poels
Devos Stables

Harry Marshall
Harry Marshall

Tatiana Dzavik

Md Equestrian Inc

Jelmer Hoekstra
Beyaert Farm Inc

Martin Sterzenbach
Bg Jansen/Theissen

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Niels Knape
N.Knape

Joy Lammers
I. Lamers

Timothy Hendrix
Stal Hendrix

Denis Nielsen
Wendeln, Paul U. Gestiit Sprehe
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NED
NED
NED
NED
IRL

CAN

NED
GER
NED
NED
NED

NED

GER

~N~—72

-3
ﬁ\.g
N

Jumping

Bosserheide

1R

Time

69.40

70.52

67.42

67.65

70.47

69.60

69.51

70.70

70.78

71.50

70.16

70.27

72.17

72.23

72.51

73.09

67.08

68.03

68.04

68.09

69.21

69.46

69.83

S

J-0

Time

35.49

35.83

35.94

37.35

37.64

37.99

38.30

39.84

36.96

37.63

38.52

40.23
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306
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328

220

54

VAl

172

140

256

94

52
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Velvet Brown 5 - HOLST

Mare \ Grey \ 2005\ 10y \ For Pleasure x Concerto

I\ 103LC67
Elton Jones - BWP

Gelding \ Grey \ 2004 \ 11y \ Clinton x Elegant De

Lile \ 103EY57
Clicksem - HOLST

Stallion \ Grey \ 2002 \ 13y \ Cardino x Littorio \

BEL41930
Loiza - OLDBG

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Lord Pezi x Charmant \

104CT94
Captain Cooper - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Namelus R x Corland \

104DB63
Quinlan

Gelding \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Quidam's Rubin x

Acrobat \ 103LV78
Cevin Costner - OLDBG

Stallion \ Darkbay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Chico's Boy x Calvin

\ 103CM69
Atiche - KWPN

Gelding \ Darkbay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Cabdula Du Tillard

x Fetiche Du Pas \ 103NL42
Cicer

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ - x - \ 104IA31

Hero Vd Kwakkelhoek - BWP
Stallion \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Carabas Vd
Wateringhoeve x Capital \ 103XL23

Kadans Como - HOLST

Gelding \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Cesano Il x Quinar \

103TA04
Tizimin Ls

Gelding \ Bay (Dark) \ 2006 \ 9y \ Tlaloc La Silla x

Polydor \ 104EQ26
Super Sox - HANN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Salito x Silvio I\ 103FE32

Tokyo - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Wolfgang x Naturel \

102WZ43
Van Helsing - HANN

Stallion \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Valentino x Stakkato \

103XT53
Tamerino - KWPN

Stallion \ Bay \ 2000 \ 15y \ Voltaire x Landgraf | \

AUT40460
Wishkarla - KWPN

Mare \ Grey \ 2003 \ 12y \ Cavalier x Purioso \

103HV59
Unex Omega Star - ISH

Gelding \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Quick Star x Quatoubet

Du Rouet \ 1020L78

Wolina Roundthorn - KWPN
Mare \ Brown \ 2003 \ 12y \ Numero Uno x \

1045Q35
Camiro Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Grey \ 2005 \ 10y \ Chippendale Z x High

Valley Z \ 104PH20
Firth Of Lorne - HANN

Stallion \ Chestnut \ 2004 \ 11y \ For Pleasure x

Stakkato \ 103AT99
Kingdom - SF

Stallion \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Quidam De Revel x

Muguet Du Manoir \ 102MS58
Cicero - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Darco x Bacara \

102QN87
Woulon L - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2003 \ 12y \ Toulon x G.Ramiro Z \

103HJ48
Nemo 119 - HOLST

Gelding \ Dark Bay \ 1999 \ 16y \ Cambridge x

Cantus \ GER42375
Carrera 58 - HOLST

Mare \ Lightbay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Clearway x Lennon \

103FC91
Alex - KWPN

Stallion \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Oklund x Fruhling \

104L295
Cardeno - HOLST

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Cardento x Quinar \

103XQ51

Tobias Thoenes

Equi Future Champions/Bbdl Finanz S.A.R.L.

Chloe Vranken
Tal Milstein Stables

Hikari Yoshizawa
Theo Molenaers

Frank Schuttert
Jos Lansink- Frank Miller

Mark Martens
Stal Thijssen

Vincent Voorn
Kleer Beheer

Josef Jonas Sprehe
Gestlit Sprehe

Bart de Bruijn
Stal De Bruijn

Loewie Joppen
A. Coppelmans

Jan Van Alken

Jan Vanalken

Kevin Jochems

W. Broers & Piet Raijmakers Paarden & Afjm

Boerekamps
Santiago Diaz Ortega
Santiago Diaz

Lillie Keenan
Chansonette Farm

Lucas Coutinho De Coimbra Pinto

Hussein Saleh Al Armouti

Roosje Brouwer
Javier Salvador Stables

Jillian Terceira

J. Terceira, P. Terceira & M. Heyvaert

Leon Thijssen

M.L.W.Dijs & G.J.Remmerswaal & E.Hoogenraat

Gabriela Mershad

Unex Competition Yard

Annika Axelsson
Patricia M Connon

Jens Nijs
Equine Finesseba

Franz-Josef Dahlmann
Roelleke, Meinolf

Kristoffer Marshall
Dawn Marshall

Stephanie Andries
Stephanie Andries

Iselin Gjendemsjo
Leif Kjetil Gjendemsjoe

Lucy Davis
Old Oak Farm

Elad Yaniv
Yaniv, Elad

Cecilie Hatteland
Mest Invest

Christophe Meirsschaert

Christophe Meirsschaert

GER

BEL

JPN

NED

NED

NED

GER

NED

NED

BEL

NED

coL

USA

BRA

NED

BER

NED

USA

SWE

BEL

GER

IRL

BEL

NOR

USA

ISR

NOR

BEL

70.08

70.30

70.50

70.74

71.18

71.50

72.00

73.07

72.92

72.99

73.17

73.30

73.69

76.07

77.95

68.51

69.01

70.34

70.69

71.00

71.25

71.50

71.91

72.08

72.77

72.96

73.03

73.08
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68

68
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227

142

335

75

97

84

275

125

333

302

144

313

117

123

390

13

350

205

207

92

428

184

156

Zabel D - KWPN
Gelding \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Larino x Ekstein \
102UT38

High Quality Vd Guldennagel

Stallion \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ V. Quality x \ 104JD40

Dorado - ESHB

Stallion \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ A Pikachu De Muze x

Chablis \ 102YJ38
Gladstone - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Nonstop x Lambada Van

Berkenbroeck \ 104BP80
Sucano - HOLST

Stallion \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Clarimo x Cashandcarry

\ 103UL37

Verona Vii - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Gerlinus x Hinault \
102UU03

Rio De La Roque - SF

Gelding \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Kannan x Quidam De

Revel \ 102UU69
Concept Tm - DWB

Gelding \ Grey (Gris Fonce) \ 2002 \ 13y \ Carano x

Lagano \ 102QS76
Dzsingisz Kan - MECKL

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Grandino x Arlequin \

103J179
Top Gun - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2000 \ 15y \ Hamlet x Concorde \

NED42266

Baco - KWPN

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Tangelo Van De
Zuuthoeve x Nabab De Reve \ 104NA46
Quattro Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Quidam De Revel x

Carthago Z \ 103ZD78

Remake Lande - SF

Gelding \ Chestnut (Alezan) \ 2005 \ 10y \ Hym
D'isigny*Lassergut x Nidor Platiere \ 1032079
Centurio - KWPN

Stallion \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Chippendale Z x
Goudsmid \ 104JD75

Santacruz Again - CDE

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Darco x \ 103ZG72

Haloubet Hitchcock - BWP

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x

Heartbreaker \ 104CJ90

Roxane De La Beranger - SF

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ For Pleasure x
Shogoun \ 104UE26

For Pleaseure Van De Roshoeve - BWP
Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Quick Fever Van

Koekshof x \ 102UH15
Taloudor Kz - ZANG

Gelding \ Dark Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Taloubet K x

Indorado \ 104EI72
Anicmo - WESTF

Gelding \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Amantus x Gracioso \

103GR95
Blanez
Mare \ Bay (Brown) \ 2006 \ 9y \ \ 104DJ73

Bardine

Mare \ Dark Chestnut \ 2001 \ 14y \ Baloubet Du

Rouet x Continue \ GER42241
Bolero vd Kapel - NRPS
Gelding \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ \ 1041J48

Ares

Stallion \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Cardento x \ 103EH31

Bokito Saint Benoit - BWP

Stallion \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Ogano Sitte x Capital \

103MX65

Stephen Moore
Kerry Anne

Jose Bono Rodriguez
Attack 84 S.L.

Max O'reilly Hyland
Max Jump

Therese S. Henriksen
Jos Lansink & D. Walrave

Angelica Augustsson Zanotelli
Ashford Farming & Schou & Skouboe

Mauricio Ruiz
Clara Lucia Lucena

Phillip Lever

Annie Lever

Joker A. Arroyo

Monsieur Valentin Marcotte

Avni Atabek
Efe Siyahi

Kim Hoogenraat
J.M.G. Brouwer

Kim Bril
Stal Bril

Luiz Francisco De Azevedo
Luiz Felipe De Azevedo

Sophie L. Dalm

Amanda Dalm

Jody van Gerwen
M.A.J.L. Van Gerwen

Almudena Terrasa Moll
Almudena Terrasa Moll

Sander Everaert
Kristof Ceulemans

Ghislain Brocard
Ghislain Brocard

Martine Ottesen
Terje Ottesen

Glenn Knoester
C.Klaver

Pieter Clemens
Ashford Farmba

Jamie Winning
Hussein Saleh Al Armouti

Celine Schoonbroodt- De Azevedo
Rodrigo Carrasco / Alessandra Battillana

Tamarin Christie

Otavio Jourdan Penedo
Ma. Elena Gomez

Nicolas Toro
Daniel Hotte

IRL

ESP

IRL

NOR

SWE

coL

AUS

PHI

TUR

NED

NED

BRA

IRL

NED

ESP

BEL

BEL

NOR

NED

BEL

AUS

BEL

GBR

BRA

coL
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RET
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73.27

73.32

73.37

73.71

75.21

68.62

70.07

72.77

75.51

75.69

76.77

82.29

85.86

72.13

75.03

76.61



